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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to BISHOP MORROW PERSONAL CARE HOME INC.
To operate BISHOP MORROW HOME
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ADDRESS OF SATELLTESITE

MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

Restrictions; 1® ReSIdents W1th 1 blllty needs may b,

EESHUT COE O

and shall remain in effect from _August
unless sooner revoked for non-compliance v

No: 426530

Totent E A AL

ISSUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issuad for the above site{s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. P\W 628 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2673
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

AUG 0 9 2010 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Sister Mercy F. Anchalakal, President
Bishop Morrow Personal Care Home, Inc.
Bishop Morrow Home

118 Park Road

Leechburg, Pennsylvania 15656

Dear Sister Anchalakal:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
July 12, 2010, of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular ficense is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

As a result of your personal care home’s recent adjustment of the use of physical
space, we are revising your licensed capacity.

Lol 0 Gy

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




Westein Hagion

VIOLATION REPORT RN
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page1of7
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME AT UMBER
Bishop Morrow Home :
| 118 Park Road, ¢ eechburg, PA 15656 426530
INSPECTION DATE(S] (Include all dates oF the inspaction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE -

Juty 12, 2019

PRINTED NAME AND TYTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE
muitiple representatives produce the plam PRESEDENT

SR-MERCY F ANCRALBKAL

| N. Mandock and Mazza : N
SIGNING FLAN GF CORRECTION (Requited on FIRST PAGE only unloss
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
ol 0 R N
s Nlesees F- cmehedotied | 25/2010] CORRECTIO oot Do e 0D | 1010
‘ ) NV,
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORREGTION DATE .
55 Pa.Code § 2600, GORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan te cortect the COMPLIANCE
WilL. BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERFED
L COMPLETED assure the violation doas not recur) BY DPW
659 _ ' - '
Diract care staff persons, | Ancillary staff person A did not :f]ﬂg{ 2ol0 ﬁf“&) A fe""‘Pwm
ancillary staff persons, complete any of the following on ,&:ﬁa%l 3 fine lieh
substitute personnel and required training for the 2006
regularly-scheduled training vear: fire safety, E‘”I‘?[ﬂ"ja Hned E'Y”Q"%’W’rt i qepnm
valunteers shall be bained | emargency preparedness, Potocaciusteas amnal o Co anutli $rgtebs haye baen taken 1o
annually in the following residant rights, OAPSA, falls and amel owaponse Fo ¢ stiioy ertdr eﬁtvfoia‘ﬂogé{ggﬂﬁam
areas: accident prevertion or new c,mum A P anceis W
populations. .e ) T
(1) Fire safety compieted %-20-10 | He el anotens o
by a fire safety expert or by 30 fesled 00g.
a staff person trained by 2 : £ fecofAS o enSuna
fue safety expert. ;h'" Crng. pREDI
(2} Emengency Shat ago. : 4
preparadness procedures .
and recognition and mfg T T ¥to
response {o crises and
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VICLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 2 °

L.

Paga 2of T

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Bishop Morrow Home '
118 Park Road, Leechburg, PA 15656

AT Do ENT LICENSE NUMBER
. t balGiG 3, g]JEi%ETIS}‘ng
426530

INSPECTION DATE(S} lInclude aK dates of the inspection)
July 12, 2010

] REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
! ‘

| N. Mandock and Mazza

multiple representatives produce the planj

PRINTED NAME AND YITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unjess

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION '
S»%"' HE'JUJ& FQA/HMO‘-AQQ ‘1123];20[0 7«5)«‘0
B - U et
1 7 , k3 . 4 5 T
REGULATION VIDLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2500, ’ ’ CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
Wit BE specific violation, as well as a-plan to VEREED
. CONPLETED assure the viokdion does not recur) BY DPW

emergency situations. - ol A Complifed ot
{3} Resident dghts (under a {':2 2 [9~° o |9 - t . k1 Slardiul |
these regutations), % ot (e J"-"“Q“""“a‘p't‘
(4} The Older Adutt ) _ L.
Profective Servioes Act (35 nliql&ete  |H-Fhe o&c%.— g&aﬂﬂ'@a—( odeclive.
P. 8. §§ 10225 101— Qanvienas A
70225%1 02}_ i [ﬂ {O~ am se M ug_,\)t&h-ﬂigﬂ
{5} Falis and accident ™ “q ° + Fadle ""‘“‘o&\m—c.m ‘P Fhed”
prevention. C“f ] ‘q!&qd - N e ‘.POPuﬁ an ‘aﬁa&t o

N ane b Renved e
{6) New population groups 1=y i) Bfon wndf seavtes Siaff
that are being served at the Sotos Aersuiayg ‘f/"‘“‘c"j‘ﬂ n
home that were not 2 T alien wrndlbakiep
previously served, if ol e Copmis Gote encdoscef -

L applicable. ;
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| VIOLATION REPORT S 2
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Coda Chapter 2660 Page3ofT
Adult Besidential ] inane
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE FHOME e AT CCERSE NONBER
Bishop Morrow Home
118 Park Read, L eechburg, PA 15556 426530 '
INSPECTION DATE(S] (inchide all dates of the Tnspochion] REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
 July 12, 2018 N. Mandock and Mazza

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREGTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unfess
multiple representatives producca the plan) :

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
)85{' He:r.c.csf F' . Aﬂcﬂw ’1[ 'ﬂs] &oto : N Q{%p 7/50 [O
' U
1 2 3 4 s
REGULATION VIOLATION QATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION {include a step-biy-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
. WILL 8E spaciic violation, a3 well as a plan to VERIFIED

: B COMPLETED assura tha violation does not rocur] BY DPw

Floors, walls, ceilings, The wall to wall carpeting leading i [ 4 { 2000 m/&ﬂ

windows, doors and other | from the hallway fo the resident Graol 0 XApaX o) of 462010

surfaces shall be clean, in | living room was raised and A choch Lok Aot beon

good repair and fiee of uneven in mumerous places and o hack fhoorth,

hazards. ' posed a tripping hazard, M@ft@? e wéadaW/

. C lneallss, o i), 7-30+40 85%)
. choots condd St Beofel “f_ gt

Gosiproticd St frarion 5
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PAGE 95/18

24125652848

B7s 23/ 2018 e8:32

A r
1A

e
o)
4
1

~ VIOLATION REPORT T 2E o
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 26! Pagedotr
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME S SR AORREN LICENSE NUMBER
Bishop Mormow Home _
118 Park Road, . PA 15656 426530
INSPECTION DATE(S) (inciude il dates of the inspection) REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE

July 12, 2616

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY R

multiple representatives produce the plan)

N. Mandock and Mazza

EPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requirad on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Ao Mexed 1 cebpeBaloded {23 [go10 | CORRECTION 730-/0
< .
7 2z 3 4 . 5
REGULATION o VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAH OF CORRECTION DATE
56 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {inchxde a step-ny-stnp pian to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific viofation, as well 2s a plan to YERIFIED
COMPLETED Assure tha viokation doss not recur} 8Y Dhw
93a She Conecdsea
Each ramp, interior stairway | The exterior steps by the exit . o l ¥ [G’J\O te Mo Prondixad
and oulside steps shall have | near the chepel did not have a Wil e - naen
a well-securad handrail, handrail. - bd 1] 2| Qoto - _
dassellapess Qo clasigmadid | 7300 P
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Yol el kept
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-~ VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONALCAREHOMES-sspa.CodeChmrM 22 o

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Bishop Momrow Home

118 Park Road, Leecﬁbum PA 15856
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 CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

mSPEGTfON DATELS) {Imluda al dates of the hmpecﬁoni

Juiy 12, 2010

REGIONAL. REI’RESENTA‘I‘WE
N. Mandmk Land Mazea

PRINTED NAME AND TiTLE OF LEGAL E

mulliple representatives prqdumthe plan)

ENTl'I'\' REPRESENTAWE SiG

MING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Ra:uﬁwd on FIRST PAG PAGE only unkess

well-secired raiing.

chapel did not have any railing,
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL EN'T!'!‘? REPRESENTATIVE GALTE f RECIONAL UOENSIHG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION . -
ng Moy Fdiﬂlﬁﬁuic-hp«f 1[23[2eto ¢ ;a’p 3-30-1D
(o
g z ) 3 3 T
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION " DATE
55 PaCode § 2600, CORRECTION {include a step-by-step ptan to corract the COMPUANCE
: VALL BE spacific violation, as well a5 a plan fo VERIFIED
R COMPLETED assura the violation does not recur) BY DPW
a3b Drac
Each porchshall have a | The porch by the exit near the #1&*[3“" re Lon buacdae

7-30~1o @‘P
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2800 .. - Page8of?
NAME AND AODRESS OF PERSONAL GARE HOME o CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Bishop Momow Homa VU T Gdental Lice
118 Park Road, Leechburg, PA 15656 = "'F‘Hds‘ﬁlsmg

INSPECTION DATE(S] (include 28 dates of the inspachion)

July 12, 2010

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S ]

multiple represontatives produce the plm}

| REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESEN TATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
13 He.»wd T Amehadokic /23 | %010 CORRECTION CRAD “-30-10
. Y,
1 12 . 3 4 5
REGULATION VICLATION OATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION {include a step-by-stop plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL 8E aspecific violation, as wel{ as apfan 1o VERIFIED
COMPLETED _assure the violation does not recur} BY DPW
98a - ALT SFe, i Oau:t R
The home shai have a first | The home?s Fist aid kit i ot o /gﬁ//m Boces Leen
aid it that includes centain eye coverings. : U“f"“‘““““" e 4Ga . A Mog
RONpOrOUS disposable il Yoot An ik Mﬁ.@m
dloves, antiseptic, adhesive velopecd go,,-c Sl Fo Lhack
bandages, gauze pads, ‘Je”- ‘uf/ % T N-3010 %‘Eﬁb
thermometer, adhesive % elmeriihueon wodb saview | ‘
{ape, scissors, breathmg y .zua.&
shield, eye coverings and S Aol cleesery %

tweenars,
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Bishop Morrow Home
118 Park Road, Leechburg, PA 15656

426530

CURREN SYENSE NONBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include alf dates of the inspsction)

July 12, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

N. Mandock and Marza

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

multiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION [Required on FIRST PAGE only unfess

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Pyt Hﬁ’—’““d F. Ancholoded 1123 | 20{0| CORRECTION Q;%.p 72-20- 1D
1 1z 3 4 ‘ T 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 260D, CORRECTION {include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANGE
Witi BE specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFED
____ CORMPLETED assura the violation doos not recur} 8y DPW
225 : j . : ot |
A resident shall have a The assessment for resident#1, | H1IH | 10 ﬁ““b&%“‘“m‘”‘f ofResicls
vritten inifiat assessment” | dated 01/25/0, did not inchide e o ilw &’?E‘*‘Qﬁﬁmw
thatis documentedonthe  } the resident's diagncses of rrceiend, : ?: grosw
Deparimen('s assessmont | degenerative joint disease and ' & -
form within 15 days of hypertension indicated on the | {| Y [ {o Yhe. Assesmunt of Razilont $2 Steps have been take
admission. The residents01/25/10 medical Hrees boen Cornplabas % carrect violation; full
administrator or designee, | evaluation, m:-_.bdm‘g dha cibigmesis compllance ta notyerifi
oF a human service agency el SoedaandBh - = A0 m
Data ny

may complete the initiat -

The assessment for resicent #2,

Fho :Ow'gnafﬁe ,éfc?&-{)e.w'n widl

assessmernt, Cated 05/05/10, did not include JUQ_;U1'€-W£M&%E, ecisensmend
the resident’s diagnoses of on émPﬁa—&n, A comef Gonn
chronic atrial fibriffation, 8 0 cummemléanen [; E will be kept 'WQ 6
hyperlipidemia, and hypertension a.dZ: N S ;’Jéﬁ ;‘E% man
indicated on the resident's tevicwt o] doeccdmindls widfbe ‘ﬁ‘f'*f
. 02/05710.medical evaluation. o Copy wuas Lemel -
T e ' Of desnaro tech RO LAB0 (OTLD J9L TAURISE (oot Lard OSSe5s
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